YouGov

YouGov / PCA Survey Results

Sample Size: 2101 adults in UK
Fieldwork: 5th - 6th June 2023

Vote In 2019 GE | 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Country (UK) Region (Eng)
Total | Con | Lab [I)':n Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | England | Wales | Scotland T;ﬁ:z:‘ North | Midlands | London | South
Weighted Sample|2101]|670(492| 176 | 737 | 779 [1019]| 1082 | 221 | 868 | 521 [492| 1198 | 903 | 1765 | 103 179 55 494 338 248 685
Unweighted Sample|[2101]| 706 [469] 191 | 817 | 823 [ 938 | 1163 | 217 | 819 | 507 |558| 1243 | 858 | 1760 | 111 178 52 497 364 205 694
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about the last 12 months, how often, if
ever, have you made payments in cash?
Everyday 6 8 3 2 3 9 8 5 4 3 9 8 4 8 6 7 6 11 7 6 5 5
Oneto six timesaweek 27 | 34 22 23 22 36 | 27 27 14 20 32 40| 23 32 26 27 30 26 32 23 19 27
Around once a fortnight 20 | 20 23 22 21 20 | 20 20 19 19 21 20| 21 19 20 17 15 22 21 21 20 20
Around once amonth 15 | 14 17 18 18 14 | 15 16 18 18 17 8| 19 11 16 14 14 16 13 15 16 18
Once every fewmonths 12 [ 10 16 15 15 8 11 13 16 15 7 10| 13 11 12 10 12 11 12 13 14 12
Less than once every few months 13 | 11 14 12 15 9 12 14 14 17 11 8 15 11 13 19 12 9 10 15 20 12
Never 3 2 3 7 4 2 4 3 7 4 2 3 4 3 3 1 4 3 1 3 5 5
Don't know 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 3 9 4 1 3 2 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 2 2
To what extent, if at all, would you support or
oppose making it a legal requirement for businesses
to accept cash as a customer payment choice?
Strongly support 47 | 60 42 37 42 60 45 49 27 38 56 64| 43 53 46 60 46 52 48 44 34 51
Tend tosupport 24 | 20 29 33 27 21 | 23 25 31 27 20 21| 26 21 25 15 23 22 24 24 32 23
TOTAL SUPPORT 71 80 71 70 69 81 68 74 58 65 76 85 69 74 71 75 69 74 72 68 66 74
Neither support nor oppose 17 | 14 19 16 20 13 18 17 18 22 16 11| 20 14 17 16 19 21 16 19 18 16
Tend to oppose 5 3 5 8 6 3 6 4 9 7 3 2 6 4 5 2 5 4 6 5 7 4
Strongly oppose 2 2 2 3 3 1 3 1 4 2 3 1 3 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 4 2
TOTAL OPPOSE 7 5 7 11 9 4 9 5 13 9 6 3 9 6 7 5] 7 5 8 7 11 6
Don’t know 4 2 3 2 2 2 5 4 12 5 2 2 3 6 4 4 5 0 3 6 4 5
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YouGov

Sample Size: 2101 adults in UK
Fieldwork: 5th - 6th June 2023

Vote In 2019 GE | 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Country (UK) Region (Eng)
Total | Con | Lab DLeI:)n Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | England | Wales | Scotland T:z:z’: North | Midlands | London | South
Weighted Sample[2101]|670(492| 176 | 737 | 779 [1019]| 1082 | 221 | 868 | 521 [492| 1198 | 903 | 1765 | 103 179 55 494 338 248 685
Unweighted Sample[2101]| 706 [{469] 191 | 817 | 823 [ 938 | 1163 | 217 | 819 | 507 |558| 1243 | 858 | 1760 | 111 178 52 497 364 205 694
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
To what extent, if at all, would you support or
oppose the UK becoming a fully cashless society?
Strongly support 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 1 2 5 2 1 3 3 3 2 2 1 2 4 4 2
Tend to support 9 7 9 14 12 6 12 6 13 12 6 4 | 11 6 9 9 10 10 8 9 15 7
TOTAL SUPPORT 12 10 13 17 16 8 16 7 15 17 8 5 14 9 12 11 12 11 10 13 19 9
Neither support nor oppose 16 | 12 17 19 18 12 17 16 18 20 14 10| 17 14 16 17 16 13 13 19 17 17
Tendtooppose 23 | 21 30 24 25 21 | 22 25 28 23 24 22| 25 21 24 18 22 29 26 22 27 22
Strongly oppose 46 | 57 38 38 39 57 | 42 48 29 36 53 62| 41 51 45 48 45 47 48 44 33 49
TOTAL OPPOSE 69 78 68 62 64 78 64 73 57 59 77 84 66 72 69 66 67 76 74 66 60 71
Don’t know 3 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 11 4 1 1 3 4 3 5 4 0 4 3 4 3

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 100
respondents do not represent a wide enough cross-
section of the target population to be considered
statistically reliable. These figures should not be used.
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